 LUTHER
CLASSICAL COLLEGE

Total Students: 38
Home States Represented: 16
Home Cong. Represented: 28
Supp. Cong. Represented: 6
Percent

AA Students Number of AA
AA General 5 56%
AA Trade-Track 4 44%
Total AA 9 100%
Student Room & Board Number
LCC Room-Only 23
LCC Room & Board 5
Living with Family 10

Incoming Students: 38

Fall 2025 Day 10 Enrollment Report

Based on enrollment data available September 5, 2025

Percent of
All Students
13%

1%

24%

Percent
61%
13%
26%

By Type
Full-Time:
Part-Time:
Audit-Only:

Test Score Statistics

Range
ACT 21 - 34
CLT 65 - 107
SAT 1160 - 1420
ACT-Equivalent** 19 - 35

25%ile
25

79
1330
25

Median
28

90

1390

28

Number  Percent By Gender Number Percent
38 100% Male: 19 50%
0 0% Female 19 50%
0 0%
Percent Percent of
BA Students Number of BA  All Students
BA General 8 28% 21%
BA Parish Music 5 17% 13%
BA Pre-Seminary 7 24% 18%
BA Teacher Cert. 9 31% 24%
Total BA 29 100% 76%
Financial
Estimated annual cost of attendance* $ 14,387.89
*Includes tuition, fees, books, room, and board
Students receiving scholarships 25 (66%)
Average annual scholarship award $ 892.11
Average billed annual cost of attendance $ 11,295.79
Fall 2025 Latin Enroliment
75%ile Non-Trade Trade Total
31 LAT 132A 10 0 10
97 LAT 233 24 1 25
1400 Trade Track, No Latin req. 3 3
32

*ACT-Equivalent Scores include estimated equivalents based on CLT and SAT scores reported.
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